

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAM, TEZPUR – 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA

Fax : C

Ph.

: 03712 - 267 007 - 009 Ext-: 03712 - 267 005/006

Email:

@tezu.ernet.in

CERTIFICATE

The Project work entitled "Android based Voice Call Processing Application for Mobile Devices" submitted by Birendrajit Saikia (CSM11028) for the partial fulfillment of the 6th Semester Project of Master of Computer Application at Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University has been examined.

External Examiner EXTERNAL

Date

EXAMINER

Place: Tezpur University

Internal Examiner I of

Date

Place: Tezpur University

Internal Examiner II

Professor

Date

Lepartment of Co.1 ...

Place: Tezpur University



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAM, TEZPUR – 784 028 ASSAM : INDIA Ph. : 03712 - 267 007 - 009 Ext-

Fax : 03712 - 267 005/006

Email: @tezu.ernet.in

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project work entitled "Android based Voice Call Processing for Mobile Devices" submitted to the Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University, is a record of original work done by Birendrajit Saikia, Program – MCA, under the supervision of Sanjib Kr. Deka, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University and this project work is submitted in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the degree of Master Of Computer Application(MCA) of Tezpur University.

The report submitted is genuine and no part of this report has been submitted anywhere for the award of any degree from any University.

Date: 27/05/14

Place: Tezpur University

Terpur of Engine

(**Dr. Shyamanta M Hazarika**)
Professor and HOD, Dept. of CSE
Tezpur University, Napam
Tezpur – 784028, Assam

Head

Enpartment of Computer Science & English Tezpur University



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAM, TEZPUR – 784 028 ASSAM: INDIA

: 03712 - 267 005/006 Fax Email:

Ph.

@tezu.ernet.in

: 03712 - 267 007 - 009 Ext-

CERTIFICATE BY GUIDE

This is to certify that Birendrajit Saikia (CSM11028) of MCA 6th semester have successfully completed the project entitled "Android based Voice Call Processing Application for Mobile Devices" in the partial fulfillment of the MCA 6th semester project. The work is done under my supervision and guidance. This is to further certify that the project report work has not been submitted for any other examination and does not form part of any other course undergone by the candidate.

Date: 2315(14

Place: Tezpur University

(Sanjib Kr Deka) sistant Professor Assistant Profes Assis Assistant Professor Dept. of CSE person Tezpur Tezpur University

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the project work entitled "Android Based Voice Call Processing Application for Mobile Devices" submitted in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the MCA 6th semester final project to the **Department of Computer Science & Engineering** is an authentic work developed by me and was not submitted to any other institution for award of any other degree or diploma.

Bisentrajit Sailia

(Birendrajit Saikia) Roll no - CSM11028

Date: 23/05/2014

Place: Tezpur University

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I would like to take this opportunity to express my profound sense of thanks, gratitude and respect towards my project guide Mr. Sanjib Kr Deka, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University, for giving me the opportunity to work under him for providing me immense guidance and ample support through the course of the project. His constructive advice and constant motivation have been responsible for the successful completion of this project. I also express my sincere gratitude to the department of Computer Science & Engineering, Tezpur University for giving me the facility and infrastructure to carry out the project.

Last but not the least; I would like to express my thanks to all those who had helped directly or indirectly for successful completion of this project.

I regret any inadvertent omissions.

Birendrajit Saikia